-«
== L ATV T I XN/
%Hggglﬁ&aeeﬂj

Sema TR Eh AN N e B ARA

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

301 - 10,000M WANITA - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 52:04.30 LAI'JIN SZE SARAWAK 2004 NEGERI SEMBILAN
GAME RECORD m 45:22.05 YUAN YU FANG MALAYSIA 1999 BANDAR SERI BEGAWAN, BRUNEI
Heat 1 Start Time: 07:01 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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Timing by Innotex

SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1

10,000M WANITA

Bib

A595
A596
583
D532
J511

N551
W725
K524
w722

P568

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name Team

2/3

PRK
PRK
PHG
KEL
JHR
NSE
WPE
KDH
WPE

PEN

Result

1:05:25.58

1:05:45.44

1:01:12.98

1:00:39.69

1:05:27.94

1:04:22.76

57:41.79

58:38.80

58:09.69

59:54.61

Remark

GRENR

Timing by Innotex
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